118 4

Chain-off thread cutter for MS
EZRhyy— (MS H)

AT27
PARTS LIST T




REF.NO HOTE

PART HO. BDESCRIPTION By A Qty

1 GAT-270010A0 UPPER KNIFE ASH. 942 (73) 1

2 GAT-27001000 UPPER KNIFE BASE DTAZAT R {1)

3 GAT-27002000 UPPER KNIFE 79342 (1)

4 5M-4040601-3C  SCREV M4X0.7 L=8 FATIRYT M4X0.7 L=6 (2)

5 GAT-27003CA0 KNIFE GUIDE MOUNTING BASE ASH. ARETART YR A (B3) 1

6 GAT-27003000 KNIFE GUIDE MOUHTING BASE AAWTART YR (1)

7 GAT-27004000 KNIFE GUIDE AT 4" (1)

8 GAT-27006000 - KNIFE GUIDE PLATE b5 M) v A Tl (1)

g SH-5030801-5C  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 ATAVPT2EYT H3K0.5 L=8 (2)

10 GAT-27006000 FIXED BLADE AT4AZ (1)
i1 GAT-27007000 SPRING PLATE AFARIAT 342 (1)
12 SH-5030355-SE  SCREW ATAURTRYT (4)
13 SH-4040755-SP  SCREW FATFYT (2)
14 SH-8040302-TP  SETSCREV FARYT (1)
15 SH-8040412-TP  SET SCREVW M3X3 BAEST (2)
16 35-6123010-8P  SCREV 3/16-28 L=30.0 L33y 3/16-28 L=30 2
17 GAT-27008000 PLATE RAATT b=t 1
18 SH-0030301-SN  SCREW bigy® 2
19 PA-1604508-A0  CYLINDER HEDRRUL P - S M- 1
20 PJ-3040405-04  ELBOYW BHION IR 2oty 2
21 GAT-27009000 CYLINDER INSTALLING PLATE IURT Y42 1
22 GAT-27010000 COLLAR LUVLEL ) b 2
23 35-8123010-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=30.0 E3RY” 3/16-28 L=30 2
24 GAT-27011040 PEDAL ASH. FYTTIACRTAYR 1
25 PX-0200020-00  ACTUATOR IhFay-2- 1)
26 PV-0105020-00  AIR VALVE IFA AT (1)
27 PJ-3040405-04  ELBOW UNION IR 223y (3)
28 PC-0124010-00  SPEED CONTROLLER AEC =} avin-3 2)
29 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK JLRVE-7 0 (6.25)
30 180-35606 CABLE MARK HO.1 24¥-2-4{1) (1)
31 180-35105 VIRE MARK (2) PAy-e-4(2) (1)
32 180-35204 VIRE HARK (3) 24¥-2-%(3) (1)
33 D2560-21M-HAO  FILTER REGULATOR ASM. FARR-L¥T 2L-20% 1
34 PJ-3010452-01  UNION J-MY% A-7223Y IR4X1/4 1
35 F1021-003-000 HOSE JOINT il M 0 1
36 ST-4052011-SR SCREW M5 L=20 2 vEYT D=5-12 L=20 2
37 PJ-3030600-03  UNION 154224y 1
38 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND YHEUAT YR 4
39 HX~0023500-0A  CLAMP B3v7° 4
40 41066-000-008 _ HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY (2MM) RYBYET AN 3 2HM 1
41 #01  GAT-27012000 CYLINDER INATALLING PLATE (V046 YU P IF 42 (V04539) 1
42 #02  GAT-27013000 FINGER GUARD 2T -FT : 1
43 #02  SM-DOG1201-SE  SCREW M8X1 L=12 F3R22ITHE L=12 2
44 #02  WP-0621016-SD  WASHER 6.2X13X1 E3THTF 6.2X13X1 2
45 #02  SM-6031010-SC _ SCREM M3X0.5 b=10 k313" M3X0.5 L=10 1
46 #02  WP-0330501-3B  WASHER M3 EIFTETR 3ITHN M3 1
47 802  GAT-27014000 FINGER GUARD (V0) LRVAT0 Ml 1
48 #02  SL-4041291-3C  SCREW M4 L=12 FATARYT BAZ M4 L=12 1
49 #02  WP-0501016-5C  WASHER 5X10.5X1 33T F % 5X10.5X1 2

Note ( {32 )#01....SELECTIVE PART

JUKI CORPORATION

HEAD OFFICE

8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHOQ,

CHOFU-CITY, TOKYC 182, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE

1-23-3, KABUKI-CHO,

SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 160, JAPAN

PHONE : 03(3205)1188. 1189, 1190
FAX : 03(3203)8260, (3205)9131
TELEX : J22967, 232-2301

#02....SELECTIVE PART (SET PART)

JUKI R E#

T182 BmREBHGTERANG-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111 (HFR)

TERRIRGTAL
TEL. 03-3480- 1113 (¥ A 7 IL-1 )

AR BE &
BIRABH (v MRS

HBLVKS, ZHEMIT
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

FION—VIANIBRRBOLSHPEUSEET ARABNET,
* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commocgily without notice.
#IONYUR NS IDERAREOBRHETHE - RLEE0TT,
* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of December 1893

Prnted in Japan




